DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd.,
Guangzhou Branch
Miranda Zhou
Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this attestation and adjoining reports is allowed
DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd., Guangzhou Branch
Block 5, No.3, Qiyun Road, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
T +86 20 6661 2000  F +86 20 6661 2001  www.dekra-product-safety.com

(AC
input)
Pn Irated Urated Uout Prated
(Vac) (mA) (Hz) (W) (mA) (Vdc) (Vdc) (W)
LS-40-600 LI1 EXC S
220-
240
170
50/60
0,9C-
0,95
31,02 600
27-42
59
25,2
LS-40-650 LI1 EXC S 190 33,61 650 27,3
LS-40-700 LI1 EXC S 200 36,19 700 29,4
LS-40-750 LI1 EXC S 220 38,78 750 31,5
LS-40-800 LI1 EXC S 230 41,36 800 33,6
LS-40-850 LI1 EXC S 250 43,95 850 35,7
LS-40-900 LI1 EXC S 260 45,49 900 37,8
LS-40-950 LI1 EXC S 270 48,01 950 39,9
LS-40-1000 LI1 EXC S 270 48,13 1000 27-40 40,0
LS-40-1050 LI1 EXC S 290 48,01 1050 27-38 39,9
End